CC-27100 09/24 page 1 of 2
Exit/Emergency
Edge-Glo
Edge-lit LED exit sign
Ordering guide
Family Battery LED Color
R
Housing Color
 RGLO    Edge-Glo Recessed
Ceiling Housing
 SGLO    Edge-Glo Surface
Housing
 LED - AC Only, LED
 LEDX - Nicad Battery LED
R - Red LEDs  (blank)1    If specifying RGLO Model
 W    White
PGLO panels
Family
PG
# of Faces Letter/Background Colors5 Directional Indicator Faceplate Finish
PG     Edge-Glo
Panel and
Faceplate
1       Single Face
2      Double Face
RC2    Red on Clear
RW3   Red on White
Single Face  EXIT Panels
 (blank)  No Chevrons
 R  Chevron Right
 L  Chevron Left
 D  Chevron Double
Double Face EXIT Panels
 (blank)   No Chevrons
 LR   Left or Right
  Chevron
 D   Chevron Double
W        White
Each exit sign requires 2 separate
catalog numbers when ordering.
(eg: SLGOLEDRW for the Housing
and a PG1RCRW for the Panel/
Face Plate)
Sample #: RGLOLEDR (Housing) PG1RCRW (Panel/Face Plate)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Footnotes
1. RGLO recessed housing does not have a painted finish.
2. Single face panels to have a clear background and double face panels will have a mirror separator.
3.  Available on single or double face signs.
4. EXIT Panels available with 6" letters only.
CC-27100 09/24 page 2 of 2
Codes and standards
• UL 924 Listed (AC only exits)
• ETL Listed to UL 924 Standards
• NFPA 101, NEC, IBC, BOCA, and OSHA
illumination standard
• DoE Compliant
Construction
Recessed housings:
• 20 gauge galvanized steel with wiring
access plate to allow electrical connection
without removal of wireway.